
N
am

e

Da
tu

m
 /

 P
la

tz
re

se
rv

ie
ru

ng

  P
er

so
ne

n-
An

za
hl

  H
un

de
-A

nz
ah

l

21
.0

5.
 - 

22
.0

5.
20

24

22
.0

5.
 - 

23
.0

5.
20

24

23
.0

5.
 - 

24
.0

5.
20

24

24
.0

5.
 - 

25
.0

5.
20

24

25
.0

5.
 - 

26
.0

5.
20

24

26
.0

5.
 - 

27
.0

5.
20

24

27
.0

5.
 - 

28
.0

5.
20

24

28
.0

5.
 - 

29
.0

5.
20

24

29
.0

5.
 - 

30
.0

5.
20

24

30
.0

5.
 - 

31
.0

5.
20

24

31
.0

5.
 - 

01
.0

6.
20

24

01
.0

6.
 - 

02
.0

6.
20

24

02
.0

6.
 - 

03
.0

6.
20

24

  Z
el

t

  W
oh

nm
ob

il

  S
tr

om
?

 M
EA

T 
DI

SH
ES

   
   

   
   

   
  

FL
EI

SC
HG

ER
IC

HT

VE
G

ET
AR

IE
R 

DI
SH

ES
   

   
   

VE
G

ET
AR

IS
CH

ES
 G

ER
IC

HT

bi
tt

e 
se

nd
e 

de
in

e 
Bu

ch
un

g

  n
am

e

  D
at

e 
/ 

Se
at

 re
se

rv
at

io
n

  N
um

be
r o

f P
eo

pl
e

  N
um

be
r o

f D
og

s

  T
ue

sd
ay

/W
ed

ne
sd

ay

  W
ed

ne
sd

ay
/T

hu
rs

da
y

  T
hu

rs
da

y/
Fr

id
ay

  F
rid

ay
/S

at
ur

da
y

  S
at

ur
da

y/
Su

nd
ay

  S
un

da
y/

M
on

da
y

  M
on

da
y/

Tu
es

da
y

  T
ue

sd
ay

/W
ed

ne
sd

ay

  W
ed

ne
sd

ay
/T

hu
rs

da
y

  T
hu

rs
da

y/
Fr

id
ay

  F
rid

ay
/S

at
ur

da
y

  S
at

ur
da

y/
Su

nd
ay

  S
un

da
y/

M
on

da
y

  T
en

t/
Ca

ra
va

n

  M
ot

or
 C

ar
av

an

  S
tr

om
?

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 0
1.

06
.2

02
4 

- N
um

be
r o

f P
eo

pl
e 

fo
r

  S
am

st
ag

 0
1.

06
.2

02
4 

- P
er

so
ne

na
nz

ah
l f

ür

pl
ea

se
 se

nd
 y

ou
r b

oo
ki

ng
 o

n

Ich buche verbindlich
My booking is binding

Datum  / date Name-Unterschrift  / name-signature

Camping-/Zeltplatzbuchung und Dinner für Wolfshundecamp 2024
möglich buchbarer Zeitraum    21.05. - 03.06.2024

Camping-/Campground Reservation and Dinner for Wolfhound Camp 2024
possible booking period   21.05. - 03.06.2024

w
ol

fh
un

de
ca

m
p@

gm
x.

de

mailto:wolfhundecamp@gmx.de
mailto:wolfhundecamp@gmx.de


Unser Leckerli - 7 Tage buchen - 6 Tage zahlen
Our treat - book 7 days - pay for 6 days

Preise in € für /  
price in € for

Ich bin/I'm Club-Mitglied/ Ich bin/I'm Nicht-Club-Mitglied/
club-member non-club-member

Camping / campi 17,50 €
    pro Pers / pro Nacht
    per person / per night
    inkl. Hunde
    incl. dogs

Dinner / pro Pers 16,00 €
dinner / per person am Samstag / 01.06.2024 on Saturday / 01.06.2024

gemeinsames Essen, shared meal, 
organisiert vom Club. organized by the club.

 

A C H T U N G  –  W I C H T I G  –  B I T T E  L E S E N

Die wirtschaftliche Entwicklung der letzten  Jahre hat nun auch die Campingplätze dazu veranlasst, ihre Preispolitik der momentan vorherrschenden Konjunktur anzupassen.  

Wir haben unsere WolfhundeCampPreise vom Jahr 2022 und 2023 für das Jahr 2024 übernommen.

Aber… - die Stromkosten  können, wie bereits im letzten Jahr,  nicht  mehr von Club übernommen werden, diese müssen auch in diesem Jahr.

direkt mit dem Campingplatzbetreiber  abgerechnet werden.

ATTENTION – IMPORTANT – PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING

Kids until 13 years are free.
Kinder bis 13 Jahre sind frei.

21,50 €

19,00 €

Kinder bis 13 Jahre sind frei.
Kids until 13 years are free.

abuch
Hervorheben



Because of the economic development in the last years the camping sites have also been forced to follow the upward price trend and have needed to adjust their pricing policy.

We have also considered this option for our wolf dog camp but have decided to keep the prices stabil for this year (same as 2022 and 2023)

The only difference this year is that we as a club cannot  carry the co   Every camp member must register and pay their own electric bill at the sites office .
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